
ountain  Elite
A L L  S T A R  C H E E R

LOCAL APPEARANCES

Wed, Dec 4 
Watauga High School Cheer Showcase 
 
Sat Dec 14 
Boone Holiday Parade 

Thurs Jan 23 
App State Women’s Basketball 

Wed Feb 5
App State Men’s Basketball 

Wed Mar 5 
Lees McRaee Cheer Showcase

May 3 TBD
Mountain Elite Friends & Family Performance

COMPETITIONS

Sat Jan 18 and Sun Jan 19 
Spirit of Hope 
Charlotte, NC

Sat Feb 22
All Star Jam
Asheville, NC

Sat March 15
JamFEST
Concord, NC

Sat Mar 22 and Sun Mar 23
The Cheer Tour
Duluth, GA

Sat Apr 5
All Star Jam
Greensboro, NC

Sat May 10 and Sun May 11
Beach Bash Nationals
Myrtle Beach, SC

TEAM EVENTS

Fri Dec 13 6:30-8:00
ME Holiday Party
Mountaineer Performance

Sat Jan 4 
Hair and Makeup Day
Location and time TBD

May TBD
End of Year Celebration


